+3<} J. J. Kavanag

© www.jjkavanagh.ie

info@jjkavanagh.ie

h & Sons

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919

Route 129

O 0818333222

Schedule valid from
Sept 2nd 2020

until further nofice.

NEWEBRIDGE TO KILCULLEN

High Frequency Bus Service

Monday - Saturday

START NEWBRIDGE Mon-Fri | Mon-Fri Mon-Fri | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Fri
Roseconnell /Roseberry (Centra) 07.00hr 08.20hr 09.45hr 11.30hr** 12.45hr 14.20hr - 17.15hr -
College Farm 07.01hr 08.21 09.47hr 11.32hr** 12.47hr 14.22hr - 17.17hr -
Newbridge College 07.05hr 08.23 09.50hr 11.34hr** 12.50hr 14.25hr 15.55hr* 17.20hr 18.35hr
College Park 07.06hr 08.24 09.5Thr 11.36hr** 12.5Thr 14.26hr - 17.21hr 18.36hr
Curragh Travel 07.10hr 08.26 09.55hr 11.40hr** 12.55hr 14.30hr - 17.25hr 18.40hr
Pierce Town 07.12hr - - - - - - - -
Dara Park 07.15hr - - - - - - - -
Cedarwood Park 07.16hr - - - - - - - -
The Oaks 07.17hr - - - - - - - -
The Crescent 07.18hr - - - - - - - -
Dunnes Stores 07.24hr 08.30hr 10.00hr 11.45hr 13.00hr 14.35hr 16.03hr 17.30hr 18.45hr
Bord na Mona 07.26hr 08.32hr 10.02hr 11.47hr 13.02hr 14.37hr 16.05hr 17.32hr 18.47hr
Liffey Hall 07.28hr 08.34hr 10.05hr 11.50hr 13.05hr 14.40hr 16.08hr 17.35hr 18.50hr
Athgarvan Inn 07.30hr 08.36hr 10.07hr 11.52hr 13.07hr 14.42hr 16.10hr 17.37hr 18.52hr
Athgarvan - Mountain View - 08.38hr - 11.54hr - 14.44hr - 17.39hr -
Kenagh Cross 07.32hr 08.40hr 10.10hr 11.56hr 13.10hr 14.45hr 16.15hr 17.40hr 18.55hr
KILCULLEN

Kayfoan 07.35hr = 10.15hr = 13.15hr 14.50hr 16.20hr = 19.00hr
Hideout 07.40hr 08.50hr 10.20hr 11.58hr 13.20hr 14.55hr 16.25hr 17.45hr 19.05hr
Avondale Drive 07.42hr 08.52hr 10.22hr 12.00hr 13.22hr 14.47hr 16.27hr 17.47hr -

You can now look at all our services on line @ www.jjkavanagh.ie

TAX SAVER TICKETS AVAILABLE ON THIS SERVICE

This service has real time information so you can monitor progress of bus

* SATURDAY ONLY

* MONDAY - FRIDAY ONLY

Amended Aug. 2019



+3<} J. J. Kavanag

info@jjkavanagh.ie

O www.jjkavanagh.ie

h & Sons

Keeping Ireland Moving Since 1919
O 0818 333 222

Route 129

Schedule valid from
Sept 2nd 2020

until further notice.

KILCULLEN TO NEWBRIDGE

High Frequency Bus Service
Monday - Saturday

START KILCULLEN Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Fri
Avondale Drive 07.45hr 09.00hr 10.30hr 12.00hr 13.30hr 15.15hr 16.30hr 18.00hr
Hideout 07.46hr 09.01hr 10.31hr 12.01hr 13.31hr 15.16hr 16.31hr 18.01hr
Kenagh Cross 07.48hr 09.03hr 10.35hr 12.05hr 13.35hr 15.20hr 16.35hr 18.05hr
Athgarvan Mountain View 07.50hr 09.05hr 10.40hr 12.10hr 13.40hr 15.25hr 16.40hr -
Athgarvan Inn 07.51hr 09.06hr 10.41hr 12.11hr 13.41hr 15.26hr 16.41hr 18.08hr
NEWBRIDGE

Liffey Hall 07.55hr 09.10hr 10.45hr 12.15hr 13.45hr 15.30hr 16.45hr 18.12hr
Bord na Mona 07.57hr 09.12hr 10.47hr 12.17hr 13.47hr 15.32hr 16.47hr 18.15hr
Dunnes Stores 07.59hr 09.14hr 10.50hr 12.20hr 13.50hr 15.35hr 16.50hr 18.18hr
Tesco’s/Woodies 08.00hr 09.15hr 10.52hr** - - - - -
The Oaks 08.01hr 09.16hr 10.53hr** - - - - -
Cedarwood Park 08.02hr 09.17hr 10.54hr** - - - - -
Lakeside Park 08.03hr 09.18hr 10.55hr** - - - - -
Dara Park 08.04hr 09.19hr 10.56hr** - - - - -
Piercetown 08.05hr 09.20hr 10.57hr** - - - - -

St. Conleths 08.06hr 09.21hr 10.58hr** - - - - -
Kiosk, Main St. - - 11.00hr** 12.30hr 14.00hr 15.40hr* 16.55hr 18.25hr
Canning Place = - 11.05hr** 12.35hr 14.05hr 15.45hr* 17.00hr 18.30hr
Newbridge College 08.10hr 09.25hr 11.07hr** 12.37hr 14.07hr 15.50hr* 17.02hr 18.35hr
College Farm 08.11hr 09.26hr 11.08hr** 12.38hr 14.08hr - 17.03hr =
Roseconnell /Roseberry 08.14hr 09.30hr 11.10hr** 12.40hr 14.10hr - 17.05hr -

You can now look at all our services on line @ www.jjkavanagh.ie

This service has real time information so you can monitor progress of bus

* MONDAY - FRIDAY ONLY

* SATURDAY ONLY




